Application for Extension of Time for a Water Right Permit

(NON-Municipal/NON Quasi-Municipal water Use) RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020
Oregon Water Resources Department
o= s 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
- N BGON Salem Oregon 97301 OWR D

RESOURCES (50310860500
[ DEPARTMENT www.wrd.state.or.us
Criteria for a Permit Extension of Time

The Department can accept requests for an extension of time on permits to (1) complete
construction, and/or to (2) apply water to beneficial use.

In order to approve a permit extension request the Department must be able to find:
1) Construction has begun:

A. For Groundwater Permits
Construction of the well(s), authorized by the permit, began within 5 years of the
date the permit was issued or by the actual construction date specified in the
permit.

B. For Surface Water or Reservoir Permits
Construction of the water system began within 5 years of the date the permit was
issued or by the actual construction date specified in the permit.

The Department will also confirm that:

2) If required, a fish screen, fish passage or fish by-pass device was installed before or
prior to diversion of any water. An exception to the need to confirm installation prior to
diversion of any water would be a waiver submitted to the Department from ODFW
stating that a fish screen, fish passage or fish by-pass device was not required, provided
your permit allows for a waiver.

If you have questions, please call the Department at (503)-986-0900 and ask to speak with a
permit extension specialist.
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R, a9 OREGON

RESOURCES RECEIVED

T DEPARTMENT
FEB 05 2020

TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
A separate extension application must be submitted for each permit as per OWRD
OAR 690-315-0020(2).

1, Philip H Turrell
NAME OF PERMIT HOLDER  [0AR 690-315-0020(1) and (3)(a)]

71966 Hwy 395 N Burns OR 97720

ADDRESS cITy STATE ZIP

-5415737591 pandbturrell@gmail.com
PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

the permit holder of: Application NumberG-14079

Permit Number G-13566
[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(b)]

do hereby request that the date by which the water development will be completed and
water put to full beneficial use, which time now expires on Month:3 Day: 13 Year: 2020, be
extended to October 1, 2020, [OAR 690-315-0020(3)(i)]

| am the permit holder, and may apply for an extension of time under this permit. | understand that false or misleading
statements in this extension application are grounds for OWRD to suspend processing of the request and/or reason to deny
the extension.

G0, K. Tneer _fEB. 3 2020

Signature 0 Date
PHiC(RP N, Turres _ Prowea.
Printed Name Title

The agent below is authorized to represent the applicant in all matters relating to THIS application.

Permit Holder Initials

Authorized Agent (Print Agent Name) Agent contact
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RECEIVED

FEB 05 2020

Before submitting your Application for Extension of Time, make sure the following items are

included: OWRD
° This completed Application for Extension of Time.

° Statutory fee of $670
° Signature page (Second page of this Application for Extension of Time).
° Letter granting an agent authority to act on behalf of the permit holder (if applicable)
L All supporting documentation and/or evidence referenced in the Application for
Extension of Time. (ODFW Fish screen approval or waiver, contract for stored water,
etc)
MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION
along with the Supporting documents and/ or evidence and correct fee to:
Water Resources Department
Attn: Water Right Permit Extensions
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Salem, Oregon 97301

GENERAL TIPS:

° Permit holders of municipal or quasi-municipal water use permits DO NOT use this form. The
correct form is APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME FOR MUNICIPAL AND QUASI-MUNICIPAL WATER USE
PERMITS.

° Request the reasonable amount of time necessary to fully complete construction of the water

project and/or to fully use the permitted quantity of water under the terms and conditions of
your permit. Should this request be approved, it will be OWRD’s expectation that you will
complete your project within the new time period allowed. Future extensions may not be

granted.

® A separate APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME must be submitted for each permit. OAR 690-315-
0020(2).

° Permit extensions are evaluated under OAR Chapter 690, Division 315. These rules may be

viewed at the State of Oregon, Secretary of State Website. To be granted an extension of time,
the Department must make four specific findings; 1) the application is complete, 2)
construction of the water system began, 3) there is good cause, and 4) the project can be
completed within the time being requested. If the Department cannot make all four findings,
the extension of time cannot be approved.

° You may provide OWRD with any additional information or evidence that will aid us in making
our decision. Please note that OWRD may require other information that is necessary to
evaluate the application. OAR 690-315-0020(3)(n).

° After careful review of the Application for Extension of Time, you may contact OWRD at (503)
986-0900, to ask questions and request assistance from a Permit Extensions Specialist in the
Water Rights Services Division.
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RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

° An Application for an Extension of Time will be reviewed for completeness. A response is OWRD
required for each item contained in the application. OWRD will return any incomplete or
deficient applications to the applicant. OAR 690-315-0040(1)(a).

Reference Materials Needed to Complete this Application:

° The water right permit. If needed, a copy of the water right permit can be downloaded from
the Department’s Website, or, a copy of the permit may be requested by water right
application number from the Water Rights Division at 503-986-0900 (copy fees will apply).

e Previous Applications and Orders. Copies of previous applications and orders that may inform
the completion of the Application for Extension of Time, if available, may be downloaded from
the Department’s Website. NOTE: if the document requested is not available on the
Department’s website, you may be required to submit a Public Record Request.

° Documentation which demonstrates compliance with permit conditions (for example, well
construction logs; static water level measurement reports; annual water use reports; ODFW

fish screen certification; a plan to monitor the effect of water use on ground water aquifers
utilized under the permit; etc.).

Questions to complete this application for an Extension of Time
Please see the instruction sheet to help you answer these items.

1. Beginning Construction within required deadlines. 0AR 690-315-0020(3)(d)

For Groundwater Permits
Has construction of the point of appropriation (well) authorized under this permit begun?

X Yes [ ] No
Date construction began Month:3 Day: 27 Year: 1995

Details of construction and attach documentation: Start Card 63151: Copy Attached

For Surface/Reservoir Permit
Has construction of the water system begun? [ | Yes [_| No

Date construction began Month:___Day:  Year:

Details of construction and attach documentation:
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RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OAR 690-315-0020(3)(A)(e)(A) OWRD
2a. Permits typically contain standard or special conditions that must be fully satisfied to lawfully

develop and use permitted water. Review the permit subject to this extension to identify which of
the conditions listed in the 2" column are contained within it. Using the extra row labeled “other” to
specify any other additional conditions included in the permit, or specified in a final order approving
a permit amendment or prior extension of time. In the 1* column check the box for each condition
(row) identified as relevant. In the 3™ column check “Yes” if you have completed or met the permit
condition. Check “No” if the condition is not yet satisfied. In the 4™ column, give the date when the
condition was satisfied or will be satisfied. Attach any pertinent documentation. Note: a pump test
condition does not need to be addressed here however; you must submit the results of the test to
the Department for approval prior to certification.

CHART-A
Permit Conditions in this Permit Have Completed or Date satisfied/ or will
Ground water Met? be satisfied
Checkbox Check those included on this permit
X Installation of a meter/totalizing flow meter [ Yes No 10/1/2020
O Submittal of annual water usage report [Jves [] No
4 Submittal of initial static water level measurement B ves [] No 4/1/1995
Submittal of annual static water level measurements in the month
'l required [Yes [] No
Submittal of Seven consecutive static water level measurements in
[l the month required [JYes [] no
O Special well construction standards [Clves [] No
| Submittal of a monitoring plan [Ives ] No
O] Other (Specify): [Ives [] No
O Other (Specify): [CJYes [] No
[l Other (Specify): [CIYes [] No
Surface Water or Reservoir
| Installation of a meter/ totalizing flow meter [dYes [ No
I Submittal of annual water use report [JYes [] No
[l Installation of a fish screen [Jves [] no
O installation of a fish by-pass device dYes [] no
O Installation of a fish passage [dYes [} No
O Installation of an outlet gate/pipe/ conduit [dves [] No
Submittal of a letter from ODFW that fish screen, fish by-pass
O device, and or fish passage is not required [ves [] No
[l Submit as-built plans and specification [ves [] no
O Submittal of a letter from an engineer prior to storage [Jves [] no
O Other (Specify): Cdves [] no
Il Other (Specify): [JYes [[] No
O Other (Specify): [Jves [] No
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2b. If you have identified that you have NOT complied with Permit conditions, explain

the reasons why and indicate a date certain, when you will be in compliance. RECEIVED
at the time of the permit issuance, meters were expensive and unreliable. i hoped that the

prices would become more reasonable, and that the reliability would be improved over time. ‘_FEB 05 2020
am at fault for not paying closer attention to my concerns and the deadline. so, now i'm

asking for an extension with a new deadline compliance of oct. 1, 2020. OWRD

[OAR 690-315-0020{3)(e)]

3. Provide evidence of physical work made toward completion of the water system, and
of progress made toward making beneficial use of water within the permitted time period
(CHART-B); and if applicable, within the time period of the most recent extension granted
(CHART-C). CHART-B (below) must be completed for all Application for Extension of Time
requests. Use chronological order. temize each work item, and do not combine multiple
work actions in one area. (Planning, formulating a business plan, securing financing, letting
contracts, purchasing but not installing equipment, surveying, clearing land, or planting crops
is not considered work in the development of the water system. Work accomplished under
other water rights may not be considered work under this permit.)

CHART-B
WORK ACCOMPLISHED BEFORE PERMIT WAS ISSUED
DATE List any work done before the permit was issued — eg. well drilled. CcoSsT*
3/21/1995 | Please refer to attaached receipts for the majority of expenses. $19,373.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED AFTER PERMIT WAS ISSUED
and PRIOR TO DATE SPECIFIED iN PERMIT

DATE FOR COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER
List work/actions done during the permitted time period.
12/24/1998 | Date the permit was signed - find date above signature on last page of permit.
9/27/2004 | Survey and forms by Palmer for Final Proof and Claim of Beneficial Use $500.00
9/27/2004 | Fee required by Water Resources Dept. $300.00
Date the permit specified complete application of water to the use shall be made- all permits
10/ 1/ 2005 contain this date.
WORK ACCOMPLISHED AFTER the date the permit specified complete application of water and
prior to any previous exl:ension order
DATE 4 cosr*

after the date spedﬁed in ﬂwe permit for complete apphcation of water up to the date of this
Application for Extension of Time.

I have not completed the final requirement, a meter, since 10/1/2005.
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RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD

Total Cost for Chart-B | $20,173.00

* if exact cost is not known, you must provide your best estimate.
4, If this is not your 1st Application for Extension of Time request, fill out CHART-C
below in addition to CHART-B above. Use chronological order.

CHART-C

DATE

WORK ACCOMPLISHED DURING
THE LAST EXTENSION PERIOD
List all work done during the last authorized extension period.

“Extended From” date for complete application of water used in the most recent Final Order on
Extension of Time.

“Extended To” date for complete application of water resulting from the most recent Final Order
on Extension of Time.

DATE

WORK ACCOMPLISHED AFTER
THE LAST EXTENSION PERIOD EXPIRED
List all work done after the last authorized date for complete application of water up to the date of
this Application for Extension of Time.

Total Cost of Chart-C

* If exact cost is not known, you must provide your best estimate. [OAR 690-315-0020(3)(f)]

5. Cost of project to date: $20,173.00
(The total combined cost from CHART-B and CHART-C) [0AR 630-315-0020(f))
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RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD

[OAR 690-315-0020(3){e)(B)]

Provide evidence of the maximum rate (or duty, if applicable) of water diverted for
beneficial use under this permit made to date.

TIP:  Report the rate used to date. Unless full beneficial use has been made, this rate will be
less than the rate authorized on the permit.

6. For Surface Water Permit Extensions (e.g. S-XXXX or R-XXXX):
TIP:  Report the rate in the same units of measurement as specified in the permit.

Maximum rate used todate=_____cfs (cubic feet per second) or,
Maximum rate used to date = gpm (gallons per minute) or,
Maximum volume of stored water usedto date=__ or,
Maximum volume stored annually todate=__ AF

7. For Ground Water Permit Extensions (e.g. G-XXXX):
TIP: Include information from ALL wells that pertain to this permit, including drilled wells not
currently used.

CHART-D
IF DRILLED
is the actual Maximum Is this well
Well # as Water Has this Well Log Well Tag drilled location instantaneous | authorized if yes, provide
identified | User's | well been Number Number rate used to or utilized
authorized on the Permit,
MORR # 27566 well - - under OTHER o

50473 orN/A | OMBPEMR | yhispermitonly | water

Com (CFS or GPM) rizhis?
Yes ves [J Yes[] -
NA | A | SE e31s 0 ol o gg" B -
Yes| ] ves[] R ves[] -
No [] No G No [ B
Yes[] ves[J 2004 ves[] -
No [] No [ cowY No I R

Yes E ves[] Yes []

No [ ] Nno [ No []
Yes H Yes[] Yes [] -
No [] No [ No [] S
Yes D Yes [] Yes [] -
No [] No [] No [ S
Yes D Yes [] Yes [] -
No D No [] Ne [] -
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RECEIVED

FEB 05 2020
Total instantaneous rate from all wells utilized under this permit
8. Has a Permit Amendment Application been filed? Yes[ | No OWRD
if yes, identify Transfer No. T-
[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(e)(C))
9. For Irrigation and Nursery Use Permits Extensions
Provide the total number of acres irrigated to date under this permit.
. 8 . . e( ch'( C-om
a) Total acres irrigated to date: 10 Q. acres P 4 2-3-2 i
b) List by year, the number of acres irrigated each year since permit issuance.
Year Acres Year Acres Year Acres
1998-2008 | 10
2009-19 7

c) Provide a copy of the application map identifying the acres irrigated.

d) Please specify the number of acres irrigated by each Point of Diversion/Point of
Appropriation (POD/POA).

(POD/POA)#1 Acresl0

(POD/POA) # Acres

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(i)(j)]
10. In the chart below provide a summary of your future plans and schedule to complete
the construction of the water system, and/or apply water to full beneficial use under the

terms and conditions of the permit.

(POD/POA) # Acres

(POD/POA) # Acres

CHART-E
A WORK OR ACTION TO BE ACCOMPLISHED ESTIMATED COST
DATE RANGE (pro {
(projected) ) projected)
10/1/2020 Installation of meter $3,000.00
Year: 2020 Date intend to apply water to full beneficial use under the terms and

conditions of this permit.

Revised 6/14/2019

Application for an Extension of time for a Permit

Page 9 of 12



Total Cost | $3,000.00

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(z)]
11. Estimated remaining cost to complete the project: $3,000
(The total cost from CHART-E)

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(j)]
12. Provide a summary of your plan to complete construction, meeting all permit conditions
and apply the water to beneficial use: (List all tasks or steps needed to complete the project,
the date when each task will be completed, and the cost associated with each task; attach
additional pages if necessary.) 1. A source of electricity and its underground instalation to the
1,000. 2.Purchase and installation of the meter: $2,000. 3. Completion date for both:

10/1/2020.

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(k)]

13.  Justify the time requested to complete the project and/or apply the water to full
beneficial use. (Include any other information or evidence to establish that the requested
amount of time is sufficient and that you will be able to complete the project within the
amount of time requested.)

After Mar. 1, the weather will more cooperative for working outside. Also, the system will
have to be charged to confirm the function of the meter. Avoiding freezing temperatures

would make good sense. I'm allowing enough time for unexpeced events that may interupt
the process.

[OAR 690-315-0020{3)(1)

14a. Will a denial of the extension result in undue hardship? (Describe the hardship and the
effects.) Yes 1. The purchaser of the hay produced will have to find an additional source. 2. |
cannot keep my windbreak watered adequately, so | will lose trees because of a lack of water.

Revised 6/14/2019 Application for an Extension of time for a Permit Page 10 of 12
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RECEIVED

14b. Are there any other reasonable alternatives that exist for meeting your water use FEB 05
needs? (Explain in detail, consider other potential sources of water, and describe their 05 2020

feasibility) No
OWRD

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(h)

15. Was the delay in the timely completion of this water development project and/or timely
application of water to full beneficial use caused by any additional government
requirements, other than the conditions contained within the permit, which significantly
delayed the completion and perfection of this right? (Explain in detail, including how much
time did this delay the project; list dates.) No

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(h)

16. Describe any unforeseen events which contributed to the delay of completion of this
project that you had no control over. (Explain in detail what the unforeseen events were (i.e.
health issues, natural disaster) and how much time was spent addressing the unforeseen
events.) N/A

[OAR 690-315-0020(3)(h)]

17. Describe an additional reasons why the construction was not completed, and/or water
was not beneficially used within permit time limits. (Provide supporting information for the
reason(s) that best fits your circumstances.)

N/A
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RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD

[OAR 690-315-0020(3){m)(n))

18. Provide any other information you wish OWRD to consider while evaluating your
Application for Extension of Time.

| do have monies readily available to pay for the installation of a meter.

[OAR 690-315-0040{2)(f))
19. Will the income or use of the water project provide a fair and reasonable return on your

investment? (Explain in detail) Yes. The hay | produce is sold the previous year. It has paid for
the fertilizer, electricity and harvesting of the crop. | am able to make a small profit. Secondly,
my_windbreak continues to grow and provide a number of benefits. Included are wind
protection for buildings, a wildlife sanctuary, healthy trees and shrubs, erosion control, and
water conservation. Additionally, a water right increases the value of the property.

[OAR 690-315-0040(4)(d)]

20. Describe in detail if there are other economic interest, beyond those of the permit
holder, which are dependent upon the completion of this project. (Who will be effected and
how?) N/A
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. - RECEIVED
M P S M.A.PALMER & SONS,INC.  FER (5 2020

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

254 N. Alder OWRD
Chris Palmer, P.E., P.L.S. P.0. Box 61 Phone 573-6451
Cork Palmer, P.E., P.L.S. Burns, Oregon 97720

May 8, 1995

BILLING STATEMENT
Phil Turrell

52 S. Buena Vista
Burns, OR 97720

RE: Wt. Rt. Application - Tax Lot 100, Map 22 31 33 - JO 1575

Total amount..... e e e e e $ 300.00

Thank you,

CHR/S

Chris Palmer, CWRE
M.A. PALMER & SONS, INC
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ELECTRIC

635 S EGAN

BURNS OR 97720

STATEMENT

Date: 'May 31, 1995
Customer ID:; °20028

ill To:

PHIL, TURRELL
BURNS OR 97720

52 S BUENA VISTA

RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD

' PAYMENT BALANCE

146.14

444.05
3454.07
3840.19
4377.52
4433.74
4795.74
4785.20
4913.56
4997.56

10.54
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INVE 7487
DATE (05/0/95
TIME 9:49 A1

PAGE# 1

2 PRICE AMOUNT
T 132.78 132.76
20.15 20.15
35.00 105.00
20.00 40.00

RECEIVED

FEB 05 2020

OWRD

ALL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BY THE 10TH OF THE F0NTH SUB-TOTAL :  $297.91
FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE. 2% PER MONTH WILL SALES TAX : 00
BE CHARGED ON ALL PAST DUE ACOOUNTS. SERVICES ‘00
TOTAL > $297.91

NET 30 DAYS.
(22.00% APR)

AFIMNCEG—%RGEOFQ.OO‘ZPFRWHH
NILLBEADDEDTOALLPASTDUEAC’.‘%H'S.
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JIFFY ELECTRIC

€35 S ECAN
BURNS OR 97720
503-573-6050
INV# 7488
20028 DATE 05/05/95
PHIL TURRELL TIME 9:51 AM
52 S BUENA VISTA PACE# 1
BURNS OR 97720
™ .,  SALESPRSN# 8 ART
gy  ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
a0 50-S40 1/2" PVC S-40 CONDUIT .23 101.20
20 125-S40 _1 1/4" PVC SCH 40 PIPE .81 16.20
6 125920 ~1 1/4" PVC €0 2.00 . 12.00
10 125PCU _1 1/4" PVC COUPLING T4 7.40
1 - WS 52.70 52.70
1 1XECN 3 1.17
1 125PCN : 1.93
1 125X1RB : 3,99
1 -1 70J4 5P SLB POV 70C . 1,580.25
120 1-S80DP 1" SCH 80 DROP PIPE ; 91.20
5 1-S80PCU 1" SCH 80 PVC COUP .93 4.65
1 1-10P4EQZT-02 1 HP SUB PUP 582.05 582.05
130 12-4TW 19-4 T WELL WIRE .33 42.90
100  8-4TW 8- TWIST WELL WIRE .75 75.00
1 1-P217-812 1 HP PU'P CONTROL BOX aly .64 4,64
1 5-P217-913 BHPDLX PUP CONTROL. BC 225,76 235.76
1 125-664 1 1/4" OFFSET NIPPLE 2.20 2.90
1 75-662 3/4" OFFSET NIFPLE 1.53 1.53
2 75-80% 300 LOCKNUT .29 .58
9, 125F9 1 1/4* FIBER BUSHING .55 1.20
2 7°FB z4 FISER BUSHING .26 .52
2 1042 10¢2 DRIVE SCRTHS AL 1.26
3 6624 3/4* QCVEX CONNECTOR .96 2.88
1 6623 3/8" POVEY, CONECTOR .31 .31
a0 A-AF 12-2 UF WIRE .31 136.40
AL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BY THE 10TH OF THE MONTH QE-TOTAL @ $7,010.02
FOLLOWING DATE OF PPCHASE. 28 PER MOMTH WILL SALES TAX : .00
PC CHARGED ON ALL PAST DUE ACOCURTS. SERVICES : .00
TOTAL $3.610.02

MET 3C DAYS.
(24.00% APR) WILL BE

AFIMNCEG—’LAR(EOFZ.OO%PERP’QNW

ADD@'I'OALLPASTDLEACCOLNTS.

SIGNATURE

RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD

R




ACW RENTAL & STOCK SUPPLY

P.0.BOX3 70 SO. FAIRVIEW
BURNS. OR. 97720

86 S. DIAMOND

\\ BURNS,OR 97720/

P.O. NUMBER

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

160 Labor Set Pump at Phil Turrell's 100’ Deep
100 27 Galv. Pipe

Invoice

DATE INVOICE #
5/12/95 21 7Q6
RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020
OWRD
TERMS PROJEC_T
RATE ) AMOUNT
1.25 125.00
237 237.00

TOTAL $362.00



572-6050 -
INVE 7402
o DATE 05/13/95
JRRELL TIME  10:02 AM
JENA 4T PAGE# 1
pmE = ART _
TEM DESCRIPTION ' PRICE AMOUNT
i TR STATE PERMIT 84.00 84.00
RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020
OWRD
&
ALL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BY THE 10TH OF THE MONTH SUB-TOTAL : $84.00
FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE. 2% PER MONTH WILL SALES TAX : .00
BE CHARGED ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. SERVICES  : .CO
' TOTAL > 84,00

NET 30 DAYS. A FINANCE CHARCE OF 2.00% PER MONTH
(24.00% APR) WILL BT ADDED TO ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.

SIGNATURE
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® COPELAND LUMBER YARDS INC. '

LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS > ©
Quality - Service - Integrity - Since 1913

- FAX - £
(5(-,3;:;:1_:7-30 1 S Broadway 31 25 ﬂw 8 /"1
(503) 573-5211, __..—-Burns, OR 97720-2299 . DATE
SOLD TO f_rf"ivjff AL __ ) i 5 19
MAILADDRESS ..

DEL. FOR USE AT

ERSO) ! . Gy .
v AN WL © L Ll
PIECES DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
(4 Yo oty zascar 70 ! . 7 4
F e |
ﬁ o I3 '?"-L@L M 'a: M":/ Sals . (7 / 5‘7
_ 1 oo ' L - v y &5
_.Lf 1 rﬁ ("r‘?l—‘/- 5/6&/,27 i~ “:q,
[ L _
3 Y PVC PUE paciirag i 7 12

[ NI S ]

e = -.-.»-L_ ST S R

MO MERCHANDISE "'T'L:"‘“""’) FOR CREDIT AMOUNT
Brnsy 2 ACCOTIEANITD BY THIS DECEIFT
TERMS: 1- PAYMENT CASH, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN CREDIT AGREEMENT. CARTAGE

2. STOCK ITEMS RETURNED IN GOOD SALABLE CONDITION AND ACCOMPA-
NIED BY INVOICE WILL BE CREDITED AT 15% REDUCTION. 3. SELLER AS-

SIGNS TO PURCHASER ALL RIGHTS AND REMEDIES UNDER MANUFACTUR- TAX
ER'S EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES, BUT OTHERWISE EXCLUDES
S WA ALL LIABILITY FOR WARAANTY DAMAGES. 3. /PURCHASER ACKNOW- TOTAL }
“ {"7)  LEDGES RECEIPT OF THE GOODS AND AGREES O THESE TERMS. IF THIS fﬁ‘
AN % - 15 NOT A CASH SALE, PURCHASER: ALSO A TO THE SECURITY - AMOUNT ‘b%d—
A\ W AGREEMENT ON THE REVERSE SIDE % i - i
A

: .‘,s_ \‘ ; ] :
@R Rl i O

@ SIGNATURE

REV. 3-92

RECEIWVED
FEB 05 2020

OWRD



2 'E‘ID‘?/\P SYSTHm Panrs

RECEIVED
INVOICE FEB 05 2020
rom: DRIPWORKS Invoice Number 5765 OWRD
380 Maple Street Date: 05/08/1995
Willdits, CA 95480 Ship Via: UPS Regular
(707) 459-6323 Sold By: Jerry
Payment: CR CARD
Check Number:
30LD TO: RETAIL
Home Phone Number: (503) 573-7591
HIL TURRELL Work Phone Number:
32 S. BUENA VISTA
JURNS, OR 97720- Terms:
P.O.%
S HIP TO:
Credit Card #: 4833-4000-0515-8925
HIL TURRELL : Exp: 10/96 = Authorization: >
32 S. BUENA VISTA s T T S T e T T I ﬁ7_§i=====
JURNS, OR 897720 Thank you for using Dripworks & Everliner,

we greatly appreciate your support.

Qty Part Number Description Unit price Total
1 1.0 FY2 2" Y FILTER W/ 150 MESH SCREEN 145.00 145.00
2 5.0 TAE2-C 2 GPH TAKE-APART/100 18.00 80.00
3 5.0 14TB-~C 1/4" TRANSFER BARB/100 PRICE , 12.50 67.50
4 1.0 MP MIRACLE PUNCH (1/4") 19.95 19.85
5 1.0 141250 174" X 1250" ROLL 48.00 42.00
Notes: Sub~total : 270.45
. Tax : 0.00
pﬁ/vffﬁ’“ape‘b TNE Tax Rate: 0.00 Shipping i-_-_lf;gg
’/cfré-g,é’frkfi Wi Grand total :  $382.45
I~ s/s/9. Amount PrePaid: 0.00
” V]A’ Mf—( E
SHIP Balance Due: $0.00

OEDE L ,’aa
NGDA



INVOICE

DRIPWORKS

380 Maple Street
Willits, CA 95490
(707) 459-6323

From:

SOLD TO:

PHIL TURRELL
52 8. BUENA VISTA
BURNS, OR 97720-

SHIP TO:
PHIL TURRELL

52 S. BUENA VISTA
BURNS, OR 97720

RECEIVED

FEB 05 2020
Invoice Number 6406
Date: 06/12/1995
Ship Via: Priority Mail OWRD
Sold By: AMANDA

Payment: CR CARD
Check Number:
RETAIL

Home Phone Number: (503) 573-7591

- Work Phone Number:

Terms:
P.O.#

Credit Card #: 4833-4000-0515-8925
Exp: 10/96  Authorization: |46
Thank you for using Dripworks & Everliner,
we greatly appreciate your support.

Qty Part Number Description Undit price Total

1) 30.0 TAE1 1 GPH TAKE APART EMIT 0.20 6.00
2) 2.0 GP2 THWO WAY GOOF PLUG (10/CARD) 0.50 1.00
3) 1.0 HSO HOSE SHUT OFF 0.00 0.00
Notes: Sub-total : 7.00
Tax : 0.00
Tax Rate: 0.00 Shipping : 3.00

Grand total : $10.00
Amount PrePaid: _ 0.00

SHIP VIA: Priority Mail

sSEEEEEEssEE

Balance Due: $0.00



INVOICE

RECEIVED
From: DRIPWORKS Invoice Number 6447
380 Maple Street Date: 06/13/1995 FEB 05 2020
Willits, CA 95490 - Ship Via: Priority Mail _
(707) 459-6323 Sold By: AMANDA
payment: CR CARD OWRD
Check Number:
SOLD TO: RETAIL
Home Phone Number: (503) 573-7591
. PHIL TURRELL Work Phone Number:
52 S. BUENA VISTA
BURNS, OR 97720- Terms:
P.O.%
SHIP TO: '
Credit Card #: 4833-4000-0515-8925
PHIL TURRELL Exp: 10/96 Authorization:\?b(}l]
52 S. BUENA VISTA =
BURNS, OR 987720 Thank you for using Dripworks & Everliner,

we greatly appreciate your support.

Qty Part Number Description Unit price Total
1 56.0 1/2"MIP x 3/4" BARB 1.05 57.75
Notes: ' . Sub-total : 57.75
Tax : 0.00
Tax Rate: 0.00 Shipping : 5.00
Grand total : $62.75
Amount PrePaid: 0.00

e e o s —— =
mEEREESEES

SHIP VIA: Priority Mail 8alance Due: $0.00
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Pabmer Ezeavation .

533 E. Adams
BURNS, OREGON 97720
Phone 573-7149

/"SOLD BY DATE ™\
6-A1-95
_ /‘% /" Tarre// =
RS S e CHARGE i ] MERCHANDISE RETURNED
(fTcom it A P eangunise T HIEHPAIDONACCOUNTI
ary. '“]___“'"'_““meESEéIFTTcﬁ\T o T_FRE:"E" AMO_UNT “]
:h'e'cé?\iéfav o TQTAL / 7.] 75{ 00"_
08310 THANK YOU

@ Conlents: 40% Pre-Consumer * 10% Post-Consumer

RECEIVED
FEB 06 2020

OWRD
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RECEIVED

M;B;P’S M. A. PALMER & SONS, INC FEB 05 2020
ENGINEERING & SURVEYING
" OWRD
Burns, Oregon. 97720
Chris Palmer, P.E., P.L.S. Phone 541-573-6451

Pax 541-573-6431

September 27, 2004

BILLING STATEMENT

Phil Turrell
52 S. Buena Vista
Burns, OR 97720

RE: Final Proof & Claim of Beneficial Use ~ Permit No. G-13566

Water Rights Examiner, 7 hrs @ $ 75/hr = $ 525.00
discount = -25.00
Total.....iiviiinniinnnnnn.. . = $ 500.00
Thank you,
=
Chris Palmer

—_— LR
M.A. PALMER & SONS, INC + £ 300 ™

DesT. o

Wro crients

W 0 K F oo~
Wf
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PHIL TURRELL

WATER RIGHT APPLICATION MAP

MAY 1995 1575
e ey

oy |

M



STATE OF OREGON

RECEIVED
FEB 05 2020
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WATER SUPPLY WELL REPOKRT
(uqﬁwd?yﬂksm.‘lﬁ) ’ :
Instructions this are on the last of this form.
(1) OWNER: ; Well Nomber
Name P T:iRRELE

Address 52 . BuenNa visTa

(2) TYPE OF WORK
(3) DRILL METHOD:
MRoryAir [JRotayMad [JCable  [JAuger

(9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
County {IAQNEY Latimde Longitode
Township 22 S NorSRemgo 31 E  EorW. WM

Txlot (O Lt Block Subdivision
Street Address of Well (or nearest addsess)
(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
35 f1. below hnd surface. Da ‘/-[ Z5
Antesim pressure Ib. per square mch. Date =

(11) WATER BEARING ZONES:.

b4

€ EH “TION: Depth a1 which water was first found 27
.-1 SpamlCmmq)pwdDYumNo M‘W“ 2200
" Explosivesused [ JYes jdNo Type From B _ Estimated RowRxte | SWL
SEAL 37 o3 1 3P
Materil From To  Sscksorpeusds [ ¥k ] {22 25 CPa 3
Be | &6) 21 Sacks L28 1%2 O+ zem |3s
1921 202, e . 35
(12) WELL LOG:
Howwassealplaced: Mehod [JA [J8 [JC [Jp [J Ground Hlevation
bl opkr __TampeDd SENTON ITE
Backfill piaced from fi 1o fi Matesial Fom | To SWL |
Gravel placed from oo fi.  Sieofgavl s SAAIDY _{oasa o 2 o
(6) CASING/LINER: YErioal Ol 2 | g4
Dameter From Te Gasge Sted FPlastic Welded Threaded f
Casing: o leslardd O @ O 24
0O 0O 0 O -
O 0O 0 [
O g O 0 :
Liner: o a0 0 O !
o o 0O O :

s voe o

Cesing  Liser
O O
O O
O O
g O
O @A
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing ime 51 bhour —
fQPomp [ Bailer Dair % [JAncsiz
1he
52 b " 2 4-S

Temperstare of water__ & 3 “g  Depth Antesisn Flow Fomnd
Was 2 water analysis done? {1 Yes By whom
Did any strata contain water not snitshie for imcaded wse? ] Too linls
OSay [lModdy [JOdor [Colomed [JOther
Depth of simata:

s mmmmm

Mdnwmklpuﬁlmndmdn

wsod e ifommaion rpored s

altemtion, or shandonraent
mﬂmm
reported above are troe 1o the best of my knowledge
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